Sunday Big Sandy: Race 9 UTV 570/1000 Youth Restrictor
Wickiup AZ
February 23, 2025
570cc Beginner

Finish

Name

Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 3

Nbr

Brand

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

1

Ali Fernandez

74

POL

00:14:19.034

1

00:14:19.034

00:18:49.509

1

00:33:08.543

00:19:17.809

1

00:52:26.352




Sunday Big Sandy: Race 9 UTV 570/1000 Youth Restrictor

Wickiup AZ
February 23, 2025
570cc Advanced/Modified
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
Finish Name Nbr | Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed
1 ||Chloe Hurn 9691| POL [|ll00:12:45.263| 1 ]00:12:45.263J00:16:30.718| 1 |00:29:15.981§00:16:13.498| 1 |00:45:29.479




Sunday Big Sandy: Race 9 UTV 570/1000 Youth Restrictor
Wickiup AZ
February 23, 2025

'Youth 1000 NA Restricted

Finish

Name

Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 3

Nbr

Brand

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

1

Estella Gaddis

85

POL

00:10:57.613

1

00:10:57.613

00:13:39.306

1

00:24:36.919

00:13:30.956

1

00:38:07.875




