Sunc	Sunday Big Sandy: Race 9 UTV 570/1000 Youth Restrictor											
Wick	iup AZ											
Febr	uary 23, 2025											
570c	c Beginner											
					Lap	1		Lap 2	2	_	3	
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
1	Ali Fernandez	74	POL	00:14:19.034	1	00:14:19.034	00:18:49.509	1	00:33:08.543	00:19:17.809	1	00:52:26.352

Sund	day Big Sandy:	Race	e 9 UT									
Wick	iup AZ											
Febr	uary 23, 2025											
570c	c Advanced/M	d										
					Lap	1		Lap :	2	Lap		3
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
1	Chloe Hurn	9691	POL	00:12:45.263	1	00:12:45.263	00:16:30.718	1	00:29:15.981	00:16:13.498	1	00:45:29.479

Sund	day Big Sandy:	Race	e 9 UT									
Wick	iup AZ											
Febr	uary 23, 2025											
Yout	h 1000 NA Res	:d										
					Lap	1		Lap :	2	Lap 3		3
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
1	Estella Gaddis	85	POL	00:10:57.613	1	00:10:57.613	00:13:39.306	1	00:24:36.919	00:13:30.956	1	00:38:07.875